
 

Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan
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III. Abschlußtabelle

4.

5.

TSV Gilching-Argelsried

FC Fasanerie Nord

ESV München I

FC Fasanerie Nord

ESV München I

Gruppeneinteilung

1.

2.

3.

6.

TSV Gilching-Argelsried

TSV Grasbrunn

ESV München I

FC Fasanerie Nord

17:44 FC Fasanerie Nord

15:20

DJK Fiegenstall

DJK Fiegenstall

15:52

Abschlußtabelle

DJK Fiegenstall

Sp. Pkt. Tore Diff.

ESV München I17:28 TSV Grasbrunn

17:12 1. FC Passau I TSV Gilching-Argelsried

16:56 ESV München I DJK Fiegenstall

16:40 1. FC Passau I TSV Grasbrunn

16:24

16:08 1. FC Passau I

TSV Gilching-Argelsried

15:36 DJK Fiegenstall

TSV Grasbrunn

FC Fasanerie Nord 1. FC Passau I

15:04 TSV Grasbrunn DJK Fiegenstall

14:32

14:48

1. FC Passau I

TSV Gilching-Argelsried ESV München I

15
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ErgebnisBeginn Spielpaarung

2

3

4

5

1. FC Passau I

6

Nr.

TSV Gilching Argelsried e.V.
Bayernwerk Soccer-Days - D1-Juniorinnen

Talhofstr. 13, Gilching

Am Samstag, den 08.07.2017 auf dem Kunstrasen

14:00 1 15:00 01:00

14:16 FC Fasanerie Nord

1 14:00 TSV Gilching-Argelsried TSV Grasbrunn
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